FIBER OPTICAL ADAPTER
AR-FOA-LCUPC SIMPLEX
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1. DESCRIPTION

Optical adaptor is used to connect two optical connectos, and the ferrule precise posi-
tioning by ceramic sleeve to achieve low insertion loss

2. CHARACTERISTICS

e Metal or plastic housing
e [ow intertion loss, high strenght, high precision

e Durability: 1000 times

3. STANDARD COMPLY

Meet standard: GR-326-CORE, IEC 61754, YD/T 1272
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4. PERFORMANCE

Interface FC/ST/SC/LC/MPO/MU, etc

Fibre type Single mode Multi mode
Insertion Loss (dB) Typical 0.2, Max. 0.3 Typical 0.2, Max. 0.3
Operation -40 ~+7/5 -40 ~+75
temperature
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5. ORDER GUIDE

Connector Polish Fibre count Fibre Color
FC PC Simplex SM Blue
SC APC Duplex MM Green
LC Silver
ST

MU
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